
During the 2023-2024 year, the Immanuel Family
gave approximately $317,294 in offerings to the following:

$152,418

$86,320

$11,890

$7,979

$5,500

$4,932

$500$500

$258

$225

$15,230

$11,324

$275

$15,200

$2,800

$2,443

Kenya’s Kids
www.kenyaskids.org
World Evangelism Fund
www.nazarene.org/wef
Ethiopia Compassionate Outreach
For the Work of Daniel Mekonnen
NazaNazarene Global Mission Specials
Including Nazarene Compassionate Ministries Missions | www.ncm.org

Daniel & Grace Kee Family in Northeast Asia
www.cru.org
Alabaster Offerings
www.nazarene.org/alabaster
LINKS (District Missionaries)
wwwww.nazarene.org/nmi/links
Operation Christmas Child through Kids Ministry Missions
Plus 290 OCC Boxes | www.samaritanspurse.org
Memorial Roll Certicates
nazarene.org

Front Step Ministries, Urban Missions
www.frontstepphilly.org
Joni and Friends through Upward Cares
joniandfriends.org
Afghan Refugee Crisis & Resettlement
www.lansdale.church/refugeeresettlement

Immanuel Multicultural Ministries
www.lansdale.church/multicultural
Media Immanuel Asian-American Ministry Church Plant: MULTI2ONE
www.youtube.com/@multi2one781
The Word in Action Ministries Backpack & School Supplies Project 
through Immanuel Ninja Warrior Camp (221 Bibles & School Supplies)

2023-24 Red Giving Total: $125,775 2024-25 Goal: $130,000
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Go to www.lansdale.church/missions to learn more 


