

Go to www.lansdale.church/missions to learn more

During the 2023-2024 year, the Immanuel Family gave approximately **\$317,294** in offerings to the following:

GLOBALLY	
\$152,418	Kenya's Kids www.kenyaskids.org
\$86,320	World Evangelism Fund www.nazarene.org/wef
\$11,890	Ethiopia Compassionate Outreach For the Work of Daniel Mekonnen
\$7,979	Nazarene Global Mission Specials Including Nazarene Compassionate Ministries Missions www.ncm.org
\$5,500	Daniel & Grace Kee Family in Northeast Asia www.cru.org
\$4,932	Alabaster Offerings www.nazarene.org/alabaster
\$500	LINKS (District Missionaries) www.nazarene.org/nmi/links
\$258	Operation Christmas Child through Kids Ministry Missions Plus 290 OCC Boxes www.samaritanspurse.org
\$225	Memorial Roll Certificates nazarene.org
REGIONALLY	
\$15,230	Front Step Ministries, Urban Missions www.frontstepphilly.org
\$11,324	Joni and Friends through Upward Cares joniandfriends.org
\$275	Afghan Refugee Crisis & Resettlement www.lansdale.church/refugeeresettlement
LOCALLY	
\$15,200	Immanuel Multicultural Ministries www.lansdale.church/multicultural
\$2,800	Media Immanuel Asian-American Ministry Church Plant: MULTI2ONE www.youtube.com/@multi2one781

\$2,443

The Word in Action Ministries Backpack & School Supplies Project through Immanuel Ninja Warrior Camp (221 Bibles & School Supplies)